Service unit FRC, FRCS
538242087 |  | 09.10.2024
2 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2024/10
538242087 |  | 09.10.2024
Service unit FRC, FRCS
Characteristics
At a glance
Filter, regulator and lubricator functions in a single unit.

Service unit FRC, FRCS
Ordering data
Ordering information – Mini
Pneumatic connection, port
1
Standard nominal flow rate
(standardised to DIN 1343)
Condensate drain Product weight Part no. Type
G1/8 600 l/min Fully automatic 660 g 8002360 FRC-1/8-D-5M-MINI-A-MPA
Manually rotating 8002352 FRC-1/8-D-5M-MINI-MPA
700 l/min Fully automatic 8002270 FRC-1/8-D-MINI-A-MPA
Manually rotating 8002266 FRC-1/8-D-MINI-MPA
800 l/min Fully automatic 8002344 FRC-1/8-D-7-MINI-A-MPA
Manually rotating 8002336 FRC-1/8-D-7-MINI-MPA
G1/4 850 l/min Fully automatic 8002361 FRC-1/4-D-5M-MINI-A-MPA
Manually rotating 8002353 FRC-1/4-D-5M-MINI-MPA
1,000 l/min Fully automatic 8002271 FRC-1/4-D-MINI-A-MPA
Manually rotating 8002267 FRC-1/4-D-MINI-MPA
1,300 l/min Fully automatic 8002345 FRC-1/4-D-7-MINI-A-MPA
Manually rotating 8002337 FRC-1/4-D-7-MINI-MPA
G3/8 1,050 l/min Fully automatic 8002362 FRC-3/8-D-5M-MINI-A-MPA
Manually rotating 8002354 FRC-3/8-D-5M-MINI-MPA
1,200 l/min Fully automatic 8002334 FRC-3/8-D-MINI-A-MPA
Manually rotating 8002332 FRC-3/8-D-MINI-MPA
1,500 l/min Fully automatic 8002346 FRC-3/8-D-7-MINI-A-MPA
Manually rotating 8002338 FRC-3/8-D-7-MINI-MPA
Ordering information – Midi
Pneumatic connection, port
1
Standard nominal flow rate
(standardised to DIN 1343)
Condensate drain Product weight Part no. Type
G1/4 1,300 l/min Manually rotating 1,440 g 8002380 FRC-1/4-D-5M-MIDI-MPA
1,500 l/min Fully automatic 8002381 FRC-1/4-D-MIDI-A-MPA
Manually rotating 8002379 FRC-1/4-D-MIDI-MPA
1,700 l/min Fully automatic 8002383 FRC-1/4-D-7-MIDI-A-MPA
Manually rotating 8002382 FRC-1/4-D-7-MIDI-MPA
G3/8 Fully automatic 8002363 FRC-3/8-D-5M-MIDI-A-MPA
Manually rotating 8002355 FRC-3/8-D-5M-MIDI-MPA
2,000 l/min Fully automatic 8002263 FRC-3/8-D-MIDI-A-MPA
8002347 FRC-3/8-D-7-MIDI-A-MPA
Manually rotating 8002262 FRC-3/8-D-MIDI-MPA
8002339 FRC-3/8-D-7-MIDI-MPA
G1/2 1,800 l/min Fully automatic 8002364 FRC-1/2-D-5M-MIDI-A-MPA
Manually rotating 8002356 FRC-1/2-D-5M-MIDI-MPA
2,600 l/min Fully automatic 8002265 FRC-1/2-D-MIDI-A-MPA
Manually rotating 8002264 FRC-1/2-D-MIDI-MPA
2,800 l/min Fully automatic 8002348 FRC-1/2-D-7-MIDI-A-MPA
Manually rotating 8002340 FRC-1/2-D-7-MIDI-MPA
G3/4 2,100 l/min Fully automatic 8002365 FRC-3/4-D-5M-MIDI-A-MPA
Manually rotating 8002357 FRC-3/4-D-5M-MIDI-MPA
2,600 l/min 8002333 FRC-3/4-D-MIDI-MPA
2,800 l/min Fully automatic 8002349 FRC-3/4-D-7-MIDI-A-MPA
Manually rotating 8002341 FRC-3/4-D-7-MIDI-MPA
Ordering data – Maxi
Pneumatic connection, port
1
Standard nominal flow rate
(standardised to DIN 1343)
Condensate drain Product weight Part no. Type
G1/2 6,800 l/min Fully automatic 2,390 g 8002387 FRC-1/2-D-5M-MAXI-A-MPA
Manually rotating 8002385 FRC-1/2-D-5M-MAXI-MPA
7,600 l/min Fully automatic 8002386 FRC-1/2-D-MAXI-A-MPA
Manually rotating 8002384 FRC-1/2-D-MAXI-MPA
G3/4 7,000 l/min Fully automatic 8002366 FRC-3/4-D-5M-MAXI-A-MPA
8,300 l/min 8002272 FRC-3/4-D-MAXI-A-MPA
Manually rotating 8002268 FRC-3/4-D-MAXI-MPA
8,500 l/min Fully automatic 8002350 FRC-3/4-D-7-MAXI-A-MPA
Manually rotating 8002342 FRC-3/4-D-7-MAXI-MPA
G1 7,200 l/min Fully automatic 2,520 g 8002367 FRC-1-D-5M-MAXI-A-MPA
10 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2024/10
538242087 |  | 09.10.2024
Service unit FRC, FRCS
Ordering data
Ordering data – Maxi
Pneumatic connection, port
1
Standard nominal flow rate
(standardised to DIN 1343)
Condensate drain Product weight Part no. Type
G1 7,200 l/min Manually rotating 2,520 g 8002359 FRC-1-D-5M-MAXI-MPA
8,500 l/min Fully automatic 8002273 FRC-1-D-MAXI-A-MPA
Manually rotating 8002269 FRC-1-D-MAXI-MPA
8,700 l/min Fully automatic 8002351 FRC-1-D-7-MAXI-A-MPA
Manually rotating 8002343 FRC-1-D-7-MAXI-MPA
112024/10 www.festo.com/catalogue/...
538242087 |  | 09.10.2024
Service unit FRC, FRCS
Peripherals